September 2018 Schedule

9:00 am Sunday School

Nursery

September 02
09
16
23
30

Toddlers

September 02
09
16
23
30

Preschool

September 02
09
16
23
30

Dexter & Shannon Collett

Jane Cross & Bethany Hale

Leslie Johnson & Jessica Knuckles
Wheeler & Lola Boles

Rick & Georgianna Brown

Christina Goolsby & Jennifer Crowell
Christina Goolsby & Jennifer Crowell
Christina Goolsby & Jennifer Crowell
Christina Goolsby & Jennifer Crowell
Christina Goolsby & Jennifer Crowell

Nancy Greene & Inez Crowe
Nancy Greene & Inez Crowe
Nancy Greene & Inez Crowe
Nancy Greene & Inez Crowe
Nancy Greene & Inez Crowe

10:00 am Worship Service

Nursery

September 02
09
16
23
30

Toddlers

September 02
09
16
23
30

Preschool

September 02
09
16
23
30

Mary-ann Yarbrough

Phil & Cindy Adams

Anna Miller & Trinity Hopkins
Tyler Clark & Bethany Eastham
Nancy Greene & April Mahan

Laura Griner & Suzanne Horne
Nichole Brown & Christy McCorkel
Shelby Brown & Kim Lane

Gabe & Tavia Stephenson

Mark & Terri Loftis

Annette Fuqua & Vicki Mills
Melissa Boone & Christina Barnes
Anita Ray & Gabe Hopkins
Dawn Skelton & Carter Snyder

& Amos Snyder

CHILDCARE WORKER

SCHEDULE TIMES
8:45 am—Sunday School
9:45 am—Worship Service

10:00 am Worship Service

Greeters

September 02 David & Laura Griner
09 Norris & Aline Skelley
16 Jeff & Vicki Mills
23 Chris & Jo Mussard

30

Danny & Amy O’Neill

Communion Meditation

September 02
09
16
23
30

Prayer Time
September 02
09
16
23
30

Ushers

September 02
09
16
23
30

Rick Brown
Danny O’Neill
William Clark
Mike Miller
Bob Cross

Rick Brown
David Griner
William Clark
Mike Miller
Bob Cross

Roger Keith
Dexter Collett
Norris Skelley
Jeff Mills
Bruce Greene

Communion Leader-September

Dexter Collett

Communion Preparation-September

Inez Crowe



